
Team Name First Name Last Name Email Phone 1 1

Carrier 1 Mark Carrier markjamescarrier@gmail.com 404-227-7727 Captain

Carrier 2 Julie Carrier juliecarrier63@comcast.net 404-663-3371

Carrier 3 Betti Demmond bettisd1@gmail.com 404-386-8082

Carrier 4 Bill Demmond fishcool13@gmail.com 404-307-3984

Carrier 5 Cliff Leach leachcliff1@gmail.com 4044356573

Carrier 6 Laura Leach 5460kcl@gmail.com 4044356574

Carrier 7 Will Pentecost 678-372-4098

Carrier 8 Jean Reber jeanreber@bellsouth.net 678 634 1702

Carrier 9 Bill Ritter sfbill1701@gmail.com
Carrier 10 Gary Robinson garyr5@bellsouth.net (404) 313-1557

Carrier 11 Lee Ann Senne l_whitne@bellsouth.net 678-773-1262

Carrier 12 Steve Yarmowich syarmowich@gmail.com 404-386-3034

Domescik 1 Heidi Domescik heidi.domescik@hies.org 404-886-3298

Domescik 2 Tim Acklin tpacklin@gmail.com 678-907-1086

Domescik 3 Eric Domescik eric@renewvia.com 4044252115

Domescik 4 Vangie Herrin valennie1@yahoo.com
Domescik 5 Holly Hidell hjg2525@yahoo.com 404-668-0409

Domescik 6 Thomas Hidell tmhidell@gmail.com 404-668-0509

Domescik 7 Tammy Lopez 1968jeepstergirl@gmail.com 404-395-2099

Domescik 8 Kelsey Melbourne

Domescik 9 Cathy Schubert ckschubert@gmail.com 404-786-9507

Domescik 10 Mark Verrill mverrill813@gmail.com 404-695-0945

Domescik 11 Sonya Verrill msverrill@yahoo.com 404-695-2128

Domescik 12 Steve Ward sward@prattindustries.com 770-905-7027

Domescik 13 Al Winter golfnutal@aol.com 904-993-3230

Domescik 14 Marla Winter-Purvis marlapurvis50@gmail.com 9124018699

Fisher 1 Sharon Fisher shfisher2385@gmail.com (770) 722-3420 Captain

Fisher 2 Sheri Dahlstrom sfdahlstrom@yahoo.com 678-427-4390

Fisher 3 Skip Dahlstrom smsskip@gmail.com (404) 661-1128

Fisher 4 Susie Duke sdduke@bellsouth.net 678-938-2617

Fisher 5 Victoria Eigen veigen68@gmail.com 678-643-1523



Fisher 6 Erin Fisher fisher.erin96@gmail.com 770-853-9276

Fisher 7 Ken Jordan jltd@mindspring.com 4042291174

Fisher 8 Tatum Lowe jtatumlowe@gmail.com 404-444-5828

Fisher 9 Mary Grace Manton marygracemanton@gmail.com 678-808-9631

Fisher 10 Dave Oster warrendo63@gmail.com 770-289-3683

Fisher 11 Jamie Oster jamiejrow76@gmail.com 404-734-3335

Fisher 12 Keith Royal keitharoyal@royallaw.net 6784647324

Fisher 13 Susan Royal susanroyal12@gmail.com (678) 462-7256

Fontaine 1 Lee Fontaine leerfontaine@gmail.com 6783577591 Captain

Fontaine 2 Mike Burns mjbur013@gmail.com 6787-296-5700

Fontaine 3 Chrissie Fontaine cmfontaine2412@gmail.com 678-357-7595

Fontaine 4 Cole Fontaine tcolefontaine@gmail.com 770-861-4559

Fontaine 5 Colleen Fox ckfox147@yahoo.com 4042190927

Fontaine 6 Dave Fox dmfox61@gmail.com 8133101321

Fontaine 7 John Hann johnshann93@gmail.com 404-759-5932

Fontaine 8 Barbara Leone fiveleone@bellsouth.net (770) 366-9238

Fontaine 9 Guy Leone gleone5309@gmail.com 770-289-3824

Fontaine 10 Tim Moresco tmoresco@cresa.com 770-841-9085

Fontaine 11 Dean NeJame dmnejame@gmail.com 6786415199

Fontaine 12 Tod Senne tsenne@bellsouth.net 7703550036

Gwyn 1 Bubba Gwyn bubbawgc@gmail.com 7703181649 Captain

Gwyn 2 Matthew Arden matthew.arden@gmail.com 859-433-8220

Gwyn 3 Laurie Bauer lauriegbauer@gmail.com 404-386-6481

Gwyn 4 Paul Bauer p827bauer@gmail.com 770-639-7570

Gwyn 5 Elizabeth Gallof elizabethgallof@yahoo.com 513-892-8059

Gwyn 6 Christy Gwyn christygwyn@yahoo.com 404-915-3687

Gwyn 7 Allen Hill ahill@unitempref.com (770) 378-9179

Gwyn 8 Estella Ryan estellaryan@yahoo.com 678-438-5423

Gwyn 9 Chris Trocchio crtrocchio@comcast.net (404) 293-2797

Gwyn 10 Bob Ulrich bobulrich26@yahoo.com 404-219-6383

Gwyn 11 Deb Ulrich debulrich57@yahoo.com 404-375-7569



Gwyn 12 David Williamson davidwilliamson49@icloud.com 404-551-9613

Hogan 1 Terry Hogan terryphogan@bellsouth.net 404-401-2826 captain

Hogan 2 Robert Gemmell bgemmell56@gmail.com 770-344-8419

Hogan 3 Nancy Hogan gastonhogan@hotmail.com (770) 789-0423

Hogan 4 Donna Lang dklang13@gmail.com (678) 756-7121

Hogan 5 James Lowe jclowe3@gmail.com 404-272-2633

Hogan 6 Jill Lowe jwarnerlowe@gmail.com 404-395-8826

Hogan 7 Bonita Nunnelly bonitanunnelly@gmail.com
Hogan 8 Paul Nunnelly pnunnelly@hthbsi.com 6787030631

Hogan 9 Leigh Pentecost leighpentecost@gmail.com
Hogan 10 Richard Pentecost wpentecost4@gmail.com 770-820-4668

Hogan 11 Michael Quinley michael@thequinleygroup.com 4043723167

Hogan 12 Susan Quinley scquinley@gmail.com (404) 406-1171

Hogan 13 Alex Urban urbanalexp@gmail.com 808-419-8338

Forbes 1 John Forbes johnforbessmi1@gmail.com (770) 331-1209 captain

Forbes 2 Michael Bryant mbryant@atlantabin.com 404-643-1086

Forbes 3 Susan Bryant sbryant22@icloud.com 404-906-6793

Forbes 4 Addie Duke addieduke1048@gmail.com 404-579-9008

Forbes 5 Bobby Lanier bobby.lanier@comcast.net 770-595-7497

Forbes 6 Jessica Lanier Pardi jessicapardi@icloud.com 404-374-7432

Forbes 7 Jay Leedy jay.leedy@gmail.com 404-247-3566

Forbes 8 Melissa Leedy melissaleedy@kw.com
Forbes 9 Coleen Matthews coleenmatthews441@gmail.com (770) 778-6266

Forbes 10 Banks Thomas bankst3434@gmail.com (678) 333-4776

Forbes 11 Regina Thomas reginathomas018@gmail.com 7708910012

Forbes 12 Jennifer Tiberia jtiberia@mac.com (404) 229-5651

Forbes 13 Tony Tiberia tiberia@mac.com 404-509-4722

Ludeman 1 Pat Ludeman patludeman@yahoo.com (404) 992-6188 captain

Ludeman 2 Fred Butler 3733Butler@gmail.com 404-455-0199

Ludeman 3 Susan Butler fredsusanbutler@bellsouth.net 7708230159



Ludeman 4 Dianne Fahring dfahring@aol.com 770-595-8273

Ludeman 5 Erica Fontaine ericafontaine94@gmail.com 7708617797

Ludeman 6 Eric Gomach egomach@gmail.com  920-428-6498

Ludeman 7 Callie Hitt calliehitt@gmail.com (404) 386-5482

Ludeman 8 Wayne Hitt wlhitt@att.net 4042299484

Ludeman 9 Eric Kasiske kaz256@bellsouth.net 404-840-1715

Ludeman 10 Adecia Ludeman adecia.shumate@gmail.com
Ludeman 11 Susie Odom susieqio2@bellsouth.net 404-731-8533

Ludeman 12 Tracy Walkup twwalkup@hotmail.com 678-938-1348


